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Questions

The first round table conference was held officially by Lord Irwin at.

Who opposed communal awrd.

Reshmi Rumam Movement held during.

Who played important role in Khailafat Movement?

Viceroy appointed a boundary commission on june 30, 1947 to divide.

Anjuman Hamalat-e-Islam established Islamia College in.

According to cabinet Mission Central Government has... departments.

How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liagat Ali inducted in central
government.

Which act declaed India as federation?

Delhi Proposals were presented in.

Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got.. seats in the elections of Central Council

In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was annoucned.

The British government ruled India for

The outlook of Muslim politics changed after.

Who was the founder of Pan Islamic Movement?

Answers Choice

Delhi
London
Karachi
Bombay

Muslims
Common people
Europeans

Sikhs and Hindus

oowm» Dow

1914-15
1915-16
1916-17
1917-18

Quaid-e-Azam (RA)

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Maulana Zafar Ali Khan
Maulanan Muhammad Ali Johar

ocowm» Dow»

Delhi and punjab
NWFP and Punjab
Punjab and Balochistan
Bengal and Punjab

cowm»

1882
1892
1802
1992

Two
Three
Four
Five

Three
Five
Seven
Nine

Act of 1933
Act of 1934
Act of 1935
Act of 1936

1926
1927
1928
1929

02
04
07
09

1861
1882
1909
1919
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. 60 years
. 70 years
90 years
99 years

. Nehru report

. Luknow pact
. Khilafat movement
. Pan-Islamic movement

Quaid-e-Azam

. Jamal-ud-Din Afghani
C. Allam Igba

D. Nawab Saleem Ullah
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Who was the last Mughal King?

Loard-Macaulay a historian and a politician was a

In how many provinces of sub-continent elections were held.

Before the arrial of British in india who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.

Second World war started in.

A
. Shahjahan

DOWP» TUOWP» UOm
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Aurangzeb

. Muhammad Shah

. American

Russian

. Canadian
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13

Americans
Canadians
Turks

1937
1938

1940



