

8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The first round table conference was held officially by Lord Irwin at.	A. Delhi B. London C. Karachi D. Bombay
2	Who opposed communal awrd.	A. Muslims B. Common people C. Europeans D. Sikhs and Hindus
3	Reshmi Rumam Movement held during.	A. 1914-15 B. 1915-16 C. 1916-17 D. 1917-18
4	Who played important role in Khailafat Movement?	A. Quaid-e-Azam (RA) B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Maulana Zafar Ali Khan D. Maulanan Muhammad Ali Johar
5	Viceroy appointed a boundary commission on june 30, 1947 to divide.	A. Delhi and punjab B. NWFP and Punjab C. Punjab and Balochistan D. Bengal and Punjab
6	Anjuman Hamalat-e-Islam established Islamia College in.	A. 1882 B. 1892 C. 1802 D. 1992
7	According to cabinet Mission Central Government has departments.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
8	How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liaqat Ali inducted in central government.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. Nine
9	Which act declaed India as federation?	A. Act of 1933 B. Act of 1934 C. Act of 1935 D. Act of 1936
10	Delhi Proposals were presented in.	A. 1926 B. 1927 C. 1928 D. 1929
11	Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got seats in the elections of Central Council	A. 02 B. 04 C. 07 D. 09
12	In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was annoucned.	A. 1861 B. 1882 C. 1909 D. 1919
13	The British government ruled India for	A. 60 years B. 70 years C. 90 years D. 99 years
14	The outlook of Muslim politics changed after.	A. Nehru report B. Luknow pact C. Khilafat movement D. Pan-Islamic movement
15	Who was the founder of Pan Islamic Movement?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Jamal-ud-Din Afghani C. Allam Iqba D. Nawab Saleem Ullah

16	Who was the last Mughal King?	A. Aurangzeb B. Shahjahan C. Bahadur Shah Zafar D. Muhammad Shah
17	Loard-Macaulay a historian and a politician was a	A. American B. British C. Russian D. Canadian
18	In how many provinces of sub-continent elections were held.	A. 10 B. 11 C. 12 D. 13
19	Before the arrial of British in india who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.	A. Arabs B. Americans C. Canadians D. Turks
20	Second World war started in.	A. 1937 B. 1938 C. 1939 D. 1940